i) Plan Holders List
‘ A wor MacArthur Highway Reconstruction
PEORIA MONDAY MAY 20, 2024 3505 N DRIES LANE, PEORIA
Updated: 12/14/2020
Company Name Contact Name E-mail Office Phone |  CellPhone | Fax
1 [Millennia Professional Services Chris Rossman crossman@millennia.pro 309-321-8141 309-324-2000 309-321-8142
2 [lllinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally A. Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 563-676-7121
3  |Stark Excavating Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 EXT 274 309-829-3897
4 |Otto Baum Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-284-1703
5 |United Contractors Midwest Robebrt Frederick robert.frederick@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-202-7589
6 [J.C.Dillon Inc Patrick Meyer pmeyer@jcdilloninc.com 309-689-1596 309-686-0020
7 |Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Rachel Hodel rachel@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-846-1230 309-965-2614
8 |Laser Electric Jason Snyder jason@laserelectricinc.com 309-693-2400 309-208-0681 309-676-7732
9  |C&G Concete Construction Co Inc Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com 309-699-0384 309-208-4601
10 |Otto Baum Terra Coon estimating@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-284-1703
11 |Otto Baum Adam Hodgson adamhodgson@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-840-1123
12 |R.A. Cullinan & Sons UMC Troy Saunders troy.saunders@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-925-7131 309-657-7878
13 |C&G Concete Construction Co Inc Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com 309-699-0384 309-208-4601
14 |Miller & Son Construction Co. Debbie Miller office@millerandsonconstruction.com 309-359-8066
15 [Construct Connect James Baah james.baah@constructconnect.com 513-458-5813
16  [Andis Industrial Field Services Chris Hill chill@andisllc.com 309-363-6740
17
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